Certificate of County Auditor That the Total Appropriations from Each Fund
Do Not Exceed the Official Estimate of Resources
Rev. Code, Sec. 5705.39

To Chuck Walder, Fiscal Officer

Russell Township

County Auditor's Office, Geauga County, Ohio

Chardon, Ohio, November 25 , 2014

I Frank J. Gliha, County Auditor of Geauga County, Ohio, do hereby certify that the total appropriations
from each fund taken together with all other outstanding approriations, do ! not exceed the

? August 25, 2014 Origina official estimate of resources for the fiscal year beginning January Ist, 2015 |
as determined by the Budget Commission of said County.
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2015 Temporary Appropriations

General Fund

Special Revenue Funds
Debt Service Funds (2)
Capital Projects Funds
Fiduciary Funds

Grand Total - All Funds:

$ 682,547.63
3,110,488.87

249,903.83
0.00
0.00

$ 4,042,940.33

County Aud,z;[)r Geauga Copmt}, Ohic

DEC 0 7 20%

RECEIVED

1 If such is not the case strike out the word "not"
2 Or insert "last amended"



