## Certificate of County Auditor That the Total Appropriations from Each Fund Do Not Exceed the Official Estimate of Resources

Rev. Code, Sec. 5705.39

		County Auditor's Office, Geauga County, Ohio		
		Chardon, Ohio,	November 25	, 2014
Chuck Walder, Fiscal Officer				
Russell Township				
Frank J. Gliha, County Auditor rom each fund taken together with a August 25, 2014 Origina office of the Budget Commits of the Budge	all other outstanding app icial estimate of resource	proriations, do <sup>1</sup> not es for the fiscal year Lauk	exceed the beginning January	1st, <u>2015</u> ,
2015 Tempo	rary Appropriations	County Aug	dilor, Geauga Count	y, Ohio
General Fund Special Revenue Funds Debt Service Funds (2) Capital Projects Funds Fiduciary Funds	\$ 682,547.63 3,110,488.87 249,903.83 0.00 0.00			
		RE	ECEIVED DECO	2014
Grand Total - All Funds:	\$ 4,042,940.33			

<sup>1</sup> If such is not the case strike out the word "not"

<sup>2</sup> Or insert "last amended"